Department of Pharmacology, GMC Nagpur
lInd BDS 2023 Batch Time Table Date- 01/01/2025 -31/01/2025
SN [Topic Teacher Date Day Time
q 10.30-
NS 1 |Antihypertensives | Dr. Punam 01-01-2025 | Wednesday 11.30 am
E ‘ 10.30-
2 |Antihypertensives Il Dr. Punam 03-01-2025 |  Friday |,/ o0
NT (
3 |Pharmacotherapy of Angina 1 Dr. Jaiswal 06-01-2025 | Monday |1-3 pm
Cal i i 012025 | Wednesday | T00"
)UR 4 |Pharmacotherapy of Angina -2 , IHD Dr. Ambika 08-01- ednesday 11.30 am
iureti lik 10012025 |  Friday | oo
5 |Pharmacology of Diuretics Dr. Kalikar -01- neay: 14430 am
Dr. Turankar / Dr.
& | Pharmacotherapy of heart failure Qaha / 13-01-2025 | Monday |1-3 pm
’9 h f Shock Dr. Chet 15.01-2025 | Wednesday |00
% i eane
O 7 |Pharmacotherapy of Shoc r. Chetna Y111.30 am
for dyslipidemi hul 17-01-2025 |  Frid 1030
8 |Pharmacology of Drugs for dyslipidemia Dr. Rahu -01- riday 11.30 am
= Pharmacology of coagulants and Ar Neba 20-01-2025 | Monday |1-3 pm
anticoagulants
Pharmacology of antiplatelets T
10 [Pharmacology of thrombolytics and Dr. Bhushan 22-01-2025 | Wednesday 11'30 S
./ antifibrinolytics -
11 Pharmacology of Drugs for bronchial B Arnhits 24-01-2025 Friday 10.30-
asthma and COPD 11.30am
( 12 |Pharmacology of Cough Dr. Neha 27-01-2025 | Monday [1-3 pm
~—
: ; 10.30-
13 |Pharmacotherapy of anemias Dr. Dharti 29-01-2025 | Wednesday
11.30 am
Dr. Mahatme / 10.30-
14 |Pharmacotherapy of Antihistaminics 31-01-2025 Frida
( 1 it Dr. Sukant Y 11.30 am
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